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Verity
7 Starter/End Element, Single-Sided
FRIANT Powered - FVSES.XXXX-E4

Non-Powered - FVSES.XXXX-N

NOTE: A second spacer is necessary if the center leg will
be supporting an Extension Element.
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No. Part Number Description les,h List
Selection
SINGLET h M4*6(8), (NO
FV-DQS-01 rough w/screws (8), YES | $105
1 POWER)
SINGLE Trough w/screws M4*6(8),
FV-DQS YES 241
Q (WITH POWER) >
2 FV-DZXSA Connecting Trough, Single-Sided YES $120
3 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
4 FV-ASHC Filler Track (5 inch) YES $43
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A48-HC w/screw 45.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 2391
Track for use with start/end structure
5 - -
FV-AS4-HC w/screw 51.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 2428
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-AG0-HC w/screw 57.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5466




Finish

No. Part Number Description , List
Selection
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-AB6-HC w/screw 63.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 3503
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A72-HC w/screw 69.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5541
5
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A78-HC w/screw 75.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 2579
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A84-HC w/screw 81.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 2617
Worksurface Trough support T-bracket
6 FV-LIP3 w/screws M8*25(4) YES S20
FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $188
FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8%*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $224
7 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8%*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES 5242
FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $260
FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8%35(4) YES 5278
FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $296
8 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES S16
SINGLE Worksurface support bracket OVER
9 FV-GZCBO1B PANEL LEG w/screw M6*10(2) 24,30 inch deep YES $105
worksurfaces
SINGLE Worksurface support bracket w/screw
10 FV-GZCBO2B M6*10(2) used in 24 inch/30 inch deep YES $100
worksurfaces
11 FV-DQS-01-B Single-sided trough support plate YES S22
12 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES 5168




Verity

Starter/End Element, Double-Sided
Powered - FVSED.XXXX-E4
Non-Powered - FVSED.XXXX-N

FRIANT

NOTE: A second spacer is necessary if the center leg will
be supporting an Extension Element.

o
AV
.. Finish .
No. Part Number Description Selection List
DOUBLE T h M4*6(8
FV-DQD-01 rough w/screw @ 1 ves | s128
1 POWER RETRO (NO POWER)
DOUBLE T h M4*6(8
FV-DQD rough w/screw @ | ves | sea0
(WITH POWER)
2 FV-DZXDA Connecting Trough, Double-Sided YES $170
3 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES $16
4 FV-A5HC Filler Track (5 inch) YES S43
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A48-HC w/screw 45.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5391
Track for use with start/end structure
5 _ -
FV-AS4-HC w/screw 51.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES >428
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-AB0-HC w/screw 57.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES >466




Finish

No. Part Number Description ) List
Selection
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A66-HC w/screw 63.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5503
Track for use with start/end structure
5 FV-A72-HC w/screw 69.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 3541
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A78-HC w/screw 75.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5579
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A84-HC w/screw 81.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5617
5.1 FV-D-HC-EC End cap for Track YES S16
Worksurface Trough support T-bracket
6 FV-LIP3 w/screws M8*25(4) YES $20
FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $188
FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $224
7 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8%*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $242
FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $260
FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $278
FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $296
8 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES S16
DOUBLE Worksurface support bracket OVER
9 FV-GZCBO1A PANEL LEG w/screw M6*10(2) for 48,60inch |  YES $153
deep worksurfaces
DOUBLE Worksurface support bracket
10 FV-GZCB02A w/screw M6*10(2) used in 48 inch/60 inch YES $143
deep worksurfaces
11 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES $168




Verity

> Starter/End Element, 120 deg. 3 Pack

FRIANT Powered - FVSE120.XXXX-E4

Non-Powered - FVSE120.XXXX-N
5.1

No. Part Number Description F|n|s.h List
Selection
DOUBLE T h M4*6(8), (NO
FV-DQD-01 rough w/screw (®) YES $128
1 POWER)
DOUBLE T h M4*6(8
FV-DQD rough w/screw (8), YES $640
(WITH POWER)
C ting T h, 120d Fv-
2 FV-DZXDA-120 onnecting 1roug egree ( YES $84
DZXDA-01)
3 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
4 FV-LIP3 Worksurface Trough support T- VES $20
bracket w/screws M8%*25(4)
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A36-HC.120 w/screw M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5315
Track for use with start/end structure
5 -A42-HC.
FV-A42-HC.120 w/screw M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5360
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A48-HC.120 w/screw M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES >404




Finish

No. Part Number Description ) List
Selection
5.1 FV-PLO4 20 degree end cap for 120 degree elemen{  YES S16
FV-GHL-36.120 Beams(26.6") for 120 degree W/screw VES $149
' M8*35(4)
6 FV-GHL-42.120 Beams(32.3") for 120 degree W/screw VES $155
' M8*35(4)
Beams(38.3") for 120 degree W/screw
FV-GHL-48.120 YES 157
M8*35(4) >
FVCLD-120-1 Center leg for 120 degree-Triz.mguIar top VES $460
support only, double sided
7
Center leg for 120 degree-Column only,
FVCLD-120-2 YES 481
double sided, with cover triangle glide (3) >
8 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES $168




Verity

Extension Element, Single-Sided
Powered - FVES.XXXX-E4
Non-Powered - FVES.XXXX-N

FRIANT

NOTE: A second spacer is necessary if the center leg will

be supporting an Extension Element.

S

;/ Y i
L Finish .
No Part Number Description . List
Selection
SINGLE Trough w/screws M4*6(8), (NO
FV-DQS-01 YES 105
1 Q POWER) >

SINGLET h M4*6(8), (WITH

FV-DQS rough w/screws (8), ( VES $241

POWER)

2 FV-DZXSA Connecting Trough, Single-Sided YES $120

3 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
Track for extension structure w/screw 43 inch

FV-B48-HC M6*8(6) YES $383
Track for extension structure w/screw 49 inch

FV-B54-HC M6*8(6) YES S421
Track for extension structure w/screw 55 inch

FV-B60-HC M6*8(6) YES $459
Track for extension structure w/screw 61 inch

4 FV-B66-HC M6*8(6) YES $497
Track for extension structure w/screw 67 inch

FV-B72-HC M6*8(6) YES $534
Track for extension structure w/screw 73 inch

FV-B78-HC M6*8(6) YES S572

EV-ABA-HC Track for exten5|on|\;t6r:8c(tg)re w/screw 79 inch VES $610




Finish

No. Part Number Description selection List
5 FV-A5HC Filler Track (5 inch) YES $43
6 EV-LIP3 Worksurf\ilc/es;re?’tljfhlwsgfsg(rz;' bracket VES $20
7 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES $16

FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8*35(4) YES $188
FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $224
8 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES 5242
FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $260
FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES 5278
FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $296
SINGLE Worksurface support bracket OVER
9 FV-GZCBO1B PANEL LEG w/screw M6*10(2) 24,30 inch YES $105
deep worksurfaces
10 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES S168




Verity
» Extension, Double-Sided
FRIANT Powered - FVED.XXXX-E4
Non-Powered - FVED.XXXX-N

NOTE: A second spacer

2 is necessary if the center
B e £.1

s leg will be supporting an
o Extension Element.
&

- Finish )

No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
DOUBLE Trough w/screw M4*6(8), (NO
. FV-DQD-01 POWER) YES $128
DOUBLE Trough w/screw M4*6(8), (WITH

FV-DQD POWER) YES $640
2 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
3 FV-DZXDA Connecting Trough, Double-Sided YES $170
FV-B4S-HC Track for extension structure w/screw 43 VES $383

inch M6*8(6)

Track for extension structure w/screw 49
FV-B54-HC inch M6*8(6) YES $421

Track for extension structure w/screw 55

FV-B60-HC inch M6*8(6)

YES $459

Track for extension structure w/screw 61
4 _B66-
FV-B66-HC inch M6*8(6) YES S497

Track for extension structure w/screw 67

FV-B72-HC inch M6*8(6)

YES $534

Track for extension structure w/screw 73

FV-B78-HC inch M6*8(6)

YES $572

Track for extension structure w/screw 79
FV-AB4-HC inch M6*8(6) YES S610

10



Finish

No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
4.1 FV-D-HC-EC End Cap for Track YES S16
5 FV-A5HC Filler Track (5 inch) YES S43
Worksurface Trough support T-bracket
6 FV-LUP3 w/screws M8*25(4) YES $20
7 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES S16
DOUBLE Worksurface support bracket w/screw
8 FV-GZCBO2A M6*10(2) used in 48 inch/60 inch deep YES $143
worksurfaces

FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $188

FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8%*35(4) YES $189

FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%35(4) YES 5224

9 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $242
FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $260

FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8*35(4) YES 5278

FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8*35(4) YES $296

DOUBLE Worksurface support bracket OVER
10 FV-GZCBO1A PANEL LEG w/screw M6*10(2) for 48,60 inch YES $153
deep worksurfaces
11 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES $168

11



Verity
> Extension, 120 deg. 3 Pack
FRIANT Powered - FVE120.XXXX-E4

Non-Powered - FVE120.XXXX-N

No. Part Number Description Finis.h List
Selection
DOUBLET h M4*6(8) (NO
FV-DQD-01 rough w/screw &) YES $128
. POWER)
DOUBLE Trough w/screw M4*6(8),
FvV-DQD YES 640
Q (WITH POWER) °
C ting T h,120d
2 FV-DZXDA-120 onnecting 1roug cgree YES $84

(FV-DZXDA-01)
3 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16

Worksurface Trough support T-bracket

w/screws M8%*25(4)

Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A36-HC.120 YES 315
w/screw M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) >

4 FV-LIP3 YES $20

5 EV-A42-HC.120 Track for use with start/en.d structure VES 4360
w/screw M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1)

Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A48-HC.120 YES 404
w/screw M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) °




Finish

No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
5.1 FV-PLO4 P0 degree end cap for 120 degree elemen]  YES $16
B 26.6") for 120d W
FV-GHL-36.120 eams(26.6") for 120 degree W/screw | .o $149
M8%*35(4)
Beams(32.3") for 120 degree W/scre
6 FV-GHL-42.120 (32.37) for gree W/screw |y $155
M8%*35(4)
Beams(38.3") for 120 degree W/screw
FV-GHL-48.120 YES 157
M8*35(4) >
FVCLD-120-1 Center leg for 120 degree—Triz?mguIar top VES $460
support only, double sided
7
Center leg for 120 degree-Column only, double
FVCLD-120-2 sided, with cover triangle glide (3) YES 5481
8 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES $168

13



Verity

Stand-Alone Element, Single-Sided
For use with 96"W Worksurface
Powered - FVSAES.XXXX-E4
Non-Powered - FVSAES.XXXX-N

FRIANT

%@
M LA
. Finish .
No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
SINGLE Trough w/screws M4*6(8), (NO
FV-DQS-01 YES 105
1 Q POWER) >
SINGLET h M4*6(8),
FV-DQS rough w/screws (8) VES $241
(WITH POWER)
2 FV-DZXSA Connecting Trough, Single-Sided YES $120
3 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
4 FV-A5HC Filler Track (5 inch) YES $43
Track for standalone structure w/screw 48
FV-D48-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 2375
5 FV-D54-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 54 VES $413
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)
Track for standalone structure w/screw 60
FV-D60-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 2450

14



Finish

No. Part Number Description , List
Selection
FV-D66-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 66 VES $488
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)

Track for standalone structure w/screw 72

FV-D72-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 5526
5

Track for standalone structure w/screw 78
FV-D78-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 2563

Track for standalone structure w/screw 84
FV-D84-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 5601
5.1 FV-D-HC-EC Cap for Track YES S16

Worksurface Trough support T-bracket
6 FV-LIP3 w/screws M8%*25(4) YES 520
FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $188
FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%35(4) YES 5224
7 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $242
FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $260
FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES 5278
FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $296
SINGLE Worksurface support bracket OVER
9 FV-GZCBO1B PANEL LEG w/screw M6*10(2) 24,30 inch deep YES $105
worksurfaces

SINGLE Worksurface support bracket w/screw

10 FV-GZCBO2B M6*10(2) used in 24 inch/30 inch deep YES $100
worksurfaces

11 FV-DQS-01-B Single-sided trough support plate YES $22
12 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES $168

15



Verity

Stand-Alone Element, Single-Sided
Powered - FVSAES.XXXX-E4
Non-Powered - FVSAES.XXXX-N

FRIANT

e

o
No. Part Number Description Finis.h List
Selection
FV-DOS-01 SINGLE Trough w/screws M4*6(8), (NO _— $105
1 SINGLE TrougF;mov://yfcRr)ews M4*6(8)
FV-DQS (WITH POWER) ’ YES $241
2 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $188
FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $189
FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $224
3 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8%*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES 5242
FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $260
FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $278
FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $296




Finish

No. Part Number Description ) List
Selection
FV-DAS-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 48 VES $375
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)
FV-D54-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 54 VES $413
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)
Track for standalone structure w/screw 60
FV-D60-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 2450
Track for standalone structure w/screw 66
4 - -
FV-D66-HC inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2) YES 5488
FV-D72-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 72 VES $526
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)
FV-D78-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 78 VES $563
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)
FV-D84-HC Track for standalone structure w/screw 84 YES $601
inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(2)
4.1 FV-D-HC-EC Cap for Track YES S16
Worksurface Trough support T-bracket
> FV-LIP3 w/screws M8*25(4) YES >20
SINGLE Worksurface support bracket w/screw
6 FV-GZCBO2B M6*10(2) used in 24 inch/30 inch deep YES $100
worksurfaces
7 FV-DQS-01-B Single-sided trough support plate YES $22
8 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES $168

17



Verity
> Starter/End Element, Double-Sided
FRIANT Powered - FVSED.XXXX-E4

Non-Powered - FVSED.XXXX-N

No. Part Number Description S;::::)n List
DOUBLE Trough w/screw M4%*6(8),

1 FV=DAD-01 POWER REgThRO/(NO POWEE)( ) YES >105
FV-DQD DOUBLE T:\c/:\;;lx_ng\/I\D/(/)'s\(/:\;E;\/) M4*6(8), VES $241

2 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES S16
FV-GHL-48 Beams(43") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $188

FV-GHL-50 Beams(45") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $189

FV-GHL-54 Beams(49") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $189

FV-GHL-60 Beams(55") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $224

3 FV-GHL-62 Beams(57") W/screw M8*35(4) YES $233
FV-GHL-66 Beams(61") w/screw M8%35(4) YES $242

FV-GHL-72 Beams(67") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $260

FV-GHL-78 Beams(73") w/screw M8*35(4) YES $278

FV-GHL-84 Beams(79") w/screw M8%*35(4) YES $296




Finish

No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A48-HC w/screw 45.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 2375
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A54-HC w/screw 51.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES >413
Track for use with start/end structure
FV-A60-HC w/screw 57.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5450
Track for use with start/end structure w/screw
4 FV-A66-HC 63.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5488
Track for use with start/end structure w/screw
FV-A72-HC 69.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5526
Track for use with start/end structure w/screw
FV-A78-HC 75.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5563
Track for use with start/end structure w/screw
FV-A84-HC 81.5 inch M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES 5601
4.1 FV-D-HC-EC End Cap for Track YES S16
Worksurface Trough support T-bracket
5 FV-LIP3 YES 20
w/screws M8%25(4) 2
DOUBLE Worksurface support bracket
6 FV-GZCBO2A w/screw M6*10(2) used in 48 inch/60 YES $100
inch deep worksurfaces
7 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES 5168
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Verity

Stand-Alone, 120 deg. 3 Pack

FRIANT Powered - FVSAE120.XXXX-E4

Non-Powered - FVSAE120.XXXX-N

No. Part Number Description les.h List
Selection
DOUBLET h M4* N
FV-DQD-01 ou rough w/screw 6(8), (NO VES $128
1 POWER)
DOUBLE Trough w/screw M4*6(8),
Fv-DQD YES 640
Q (WITH POWER) >
2 FV-PLO1 Trough support brackets YES $16
FV-A36-HC.120 Track for use with start/end structure w/screw YES 5315

M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1)

Track for use with start/end structure w/screw
3 FV-A42-HC.120 M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES S360

Track for use with start/end structure w/screw

FV-A48-HC.120 M6*8(6), Plastic Cap(1) YES $404
3.1 FV-PLO4 20 degree end cap for 120 degree elemen YES S16
Worksurface Trough support T-bracket w/screws

4 FV-LJP3 M8*25(4) YES $20
FV-GHL-36.120 Beams(26.6") for 120 degree W/screw M8*35(4) YES $149
5 FV-GHL-42.120 Beams(32.3") for 120 degree W/screw M8%*35(4) YES $155
FV-GHL-48.120 Beams(38.3") for 120 degree W/screw M8*35(4) YES $157
FVCLD-120-1 Center leg for 120 degree-Tri?nguIar top support YES $460

6 only, double sided
FVCLD-120-2 Center leg for 120 degree-Column only, double VES $481

sided, with cover triangle glide (3)

7 FVGR3812 Verity metal flip top grommet cover YES 5168




VERITY

Worksurface support, Single Sided

For Start/End of run

Triangle, Trapeziod, Inset and Taper

3
3.
2.1 ke
Finish
No. Part number Description |n|s‘ LIST
selection
Trapeziod Leg, single sided, 24" includes glides, See
FVTZLS.24L/R z worksurface support - specify left or right YES Pricebook
1
Trapeziod Leg, single sided, 30" includes glides, See
FVTZLS.30L/R z worksurface support - specify left or right VES Pricebook
1.1 FvDIJ Glide for trapezoid leg Size : M8%*23 NO sS4
1.2 FVTL-BRB Catch (Z) Bracket for triangle Leg YES $14
Cross pan head tapping screw M5*20 (2);
2 FAAL-TAPER Black Glide M8*30 (1), Black Glide M8*45 (1) YES 3575
FAAL-TAPER.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
2.1
FAAL-TAPER.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO sS4
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Finish

No. Part number Description : LIST
selection
Cross pan head tapping screw M5*20 (2);
3 FAAL-INSET Black Glide M8*30 (1), Black Glide M8*45 (1) YES 5497
FAAL-INSET.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
3.1
FAAL-INSET.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO S4
Single sided Verity leg, new style leg, 24"
. FV-NTLS.24L/R W/screw M6*12(4) YES $216
Single sided Verity leg, new style leg,30"
FV-NTLS.30L/R W/screw M6*12(4) YES $225
4.1 FV-NTLS.30L/R Verity square tube foot NO 512
. . . " . See
FVTLS.24L/R Triangle Leg, single sided, 24" includes glides, z VES -
5 worksurface support Pricebook
. . . " . See
FVTLS.30L/R Triangle Leg, single sided, 30" includes glides, z VES .
worksurface support - Pricebook
5.1 FV-UNA Triangle Leg Plastic Insert without Glide NO S14
Triangle leg glide ONLY, 2" (without Plastic
5.2 FV.DJ.52-BK Insert FV-UNA) NO sS4
53 FVTL-BRB Catch (Z) Bracket for triangle Leg YES S14
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FRIANT

VERITY

Worksurface support, Single Sided
Center of a Run

Inset, Taper and Open and Enclosed Center Legs

NOTE: Asecond spacer is
necessary if the center
leg will be supporting an
Extension Element.

hy
|
w31
2 b - /
1.1 Y
217"
Finish
No. Part number Description |n|s. LIST
selection
Cross pan head tapping screw M5*20 (2);
1 FAAL-INSET Black Glide M8*30 (1), Black Glide M8*45 (1) YES 5497
FAAL-INSET.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
1.1
FAAL-INSET.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO sS4
Cross pan head tapping screw M5%*20 (2);
2 FAAL-TAPER Black Glide M8*30 (1), Black Glide M8*45 (1) YES 5575
FAAL-TAPER.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
2.1
FAAL-TAPER.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO sS4
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Finish

No. Part number Description : LIST
selection
Single sided Verity leg, new style leg, 24"
; FV-NCLS.24 (left)W/screw M6*12(4) YES $257
Single sided Verity leg, new style leg,30" (left)
FV-NCLS.30 W/screw M6*12(4) YES $267
3.1 FV-FGDJ-5050-BJO01A Verity square tube foot NO $12
4 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES S16
Leg, D -Si
5 FVCLS-O Open Cerlter "eg, oublg Sided, VES . See
48"/60" Deep Unit Pricebook
I L ingle-Si
6 FVOLS-C Closed Ce"nter" eg, Sing ? Sided, VES . See
24"/30" Deep Unit Pricebook
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VERITY

Worksurface support, Double Sided

For Start/End of run

Triangle, Trapeziod, Inset and Taper

Finish
No. Part number Description mls. LIST
selection
Angled leg support bar - Verity - Concave for
FVSB-C48 Double sided 48" W/screw M6*12(6) YES 5163
1
Angled leg support bar - Verity - Concave for
FVSB-C60 Double sided 60" W/screw M6*12(6) YES 5194
Angled leg support bar - Verity - Straight for Double
) FVSB-548 sided 48"W/screw M6*12(8) YES 5149
Angled leg support bar - Verity - Straight for Double
FVSB-560 sided 60" W/screw M6*12(8) YES 5168
Cross pan head tapping screw M5*20 (2); Black
3 FAAL-TAPER Glide M8*30 (1), Black Glide M8*45 (1) YES 3575
FAAL-TAPER.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
3.1
FAAL-TAPER.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO sS4
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Finish

No. Part number Description . LIST
selection
Cross pan head tapping screw M5*20 (2); Black
4 FAAL-INSET Glide M8*30 (1), Black Glide M8*45 (1) YES 5497
FAAL-INSET.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
4.1
FAAL-INSET.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO S4
FVTLD.48 Triangle Leg,double sided, 48" includes glides, z VES . See
5 worksurface support Pricebook
FVTLD.60 Triangle Leg,double sided, 60" includes glides, z VES . See
worksurface support Pricebook
5.1 FVTL-BRB Catch (Z) Bracket NO S14
5.2 FV-UNA Triangle Leg Plastic Insert without Glide NO $14
Triangle leg glide ONLY, 2" (without Plastic
5.3 FV.DJ.52-BK Insert FV-UNA) NO sS4
FVTZLD.48 Trapeziod Leg,double sided, 48" includes glides, z VES ' See
6 worksurface support Pricebook
FVTZLD.60 Trapeziod Leg,double sided, 60" includes glides, z VES ‘ See
worksurface support Pricebook
6.1 FVTL-BRB Catch (Z) Bracket for Triangle leg NO $14
6.2 FVDJ Glide for trapezoid leg Size: M8*23 NO sS4
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1.2& .1

NOTE: Asecond spacer is
necessary if the center
leg will be supporting an
Extension Element.

VERITY

Worksurface support, Double Sided

Inset, Taper, Open and Enclosed Center Leg

Center of Run

No. Part number Description les.h LIST
selection
Closed Center Leg, Double-Sided, See
1 FVCLD-C YES
48"/60" Deep Unit Pricebook
1.2 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES S16
) FVCLD-O Open Center Leg, Doubl.e—Slded, 48"/60 VES . See
Deep Unit Pricebook
2.1 FV-PLO2 Spacer YES $16
23 FV BOLT.6-H Hardware Bag - Center Leg, 4 x 6mm NO $5
Bolts for Spacers
TAPER LEG - Includes screws M5%*20 (2)
3 FAAL-TAPER Black Glide M8*22(1), Glide M8*32(1) YES 2575
FAAL-TAPER.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
3.1
FAAL-TAPER.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO sS4
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Finish

No. Part number Description . LIST
selection
INSET LEG - Includes screws M4*35 (2); Black
4 FAAL-INSET Glide M8*22, Glide M8*32(1) YES 5497
a1 FAAL-INSET.G Glide M8x30 NO S3
. FAAL-INSET.EG Extended Glide M8x45 NO sS4
Support bar for new leg, double beam, center
5 FV-NCLD leg, Verity double sided elements or 48/60" YES $269
conference table
51 FCT-CLS Support bar for new leg, single beam center leg VES $129

conference 36"/42" deep conference table
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Verity
= Supporting Storage
FR IANT Box/Box/File

FVBBF.XX-LAM

) Pull Options
. /_, » n
/ Default Pu
o Ledge Pull
/ ‘Wedge Pull
— Designer Pull
=y » Cloud White/Red
- » Cloud White/Green

* Clowd White/Grey

/ Slant Pull

4
4 I
2 lé 2. 1\-:{.4‘
A Finish .
No. Part Number Description ) List
Selection
ing Box/Box/File P I
FVBBF.24-LAM Supporting Box/ "ox/ ile Pedestal, VES ‘ See
1 24"D Pricebook
FVBBE.30-LAM Supporting Box/Box/File Pedestal, VES ' See
30"D Pricebook
2 FPEDSQ.G Glide (Default) NO S4
2.1 GLIDE.PED.EXTENDED Extended Glide for Ped NO S7
1VT0149-N Ledge Pull (Default) NO S60
S
WEDGE-PULL-167 WEDGE PULL - FOR PED NO ) ee
Pricebook
3 See
SLANT-PULL-167 SLANT PULL - FOR PED NO i
Pricebook
DESIGNER-PULL-250- . See
RED/Green/Grey Designer Pull NO Pricebook
S
4 LAM1-KEY-CORE Lock Core, Single NO ) ee
Pricebook
See
4.1 LAM1-FMK Master Key NO .
Pricebook
See
4.2 LAM1-FCK Change Key (Control Key) NO .
Pricebook
48"D St Attach t
FVSS.24 8"D Storage Attac mfn VES ' See
5 Bracket, Supports Two 24" Tops Pricebook
FVSS.30 60"D Storage Attachment VES . See
Bracket, Supports Two 60" Tops Pricebook
5.1 FV SUPPORT-H Hardware bag for Storage Support NO $13
Attachment




Verity

& Supporting Storage
FRIANT File/File
FVFF.XX-LAM

1 Pull Options

Default Pu

Ledge Pull

\ ',.-"# Wedge Pull
-~ Designer Pull
Ey + Cloud White/Red

* Cloud White/Green

\ + Cloud White,/Grey
/ Slant Pull

== ) !
I |
'
|
)
b
2 [ EI 1\:5-.&_:'
- Finish .
No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
ing File/File P |
FVEE.24-LAM Supporting Fi e"/ ile Pedestal, VES ' See
1 24"D Pricebook
FVEE 30-LAM Supporting FiIe”/FiIe Pedestal, VES ' See
30"D Pricebook
2 FPEDSQ.G Glide (Default) NO S4
2.1 GLIDE.PED.EXTENDED Extended Glide for Ped NO S7
1VT0149-N Ledge Pull (Default) NO S60
See
WEDGE-PULL-167 WEDGE PULL - FOR PED NO .
3 Pricebook
S
SLANT-PULL-167 SLANT PULL - FOR PED NO e
Pricebook
DESIGNER-PULL-250- . See
RED/Green/Grey Designer Pull NO Pricebook




No. Part Number Description NO List
. See
4 LAM1-KEY-CORE Lock Core, Single NO )

Pricebook

4.1 LAM1-FMK Master Ke NO >ee
) y Pricebook

4.2 LAM1-FCK Change Key (Control Key) NO See
) ge ey y Pricebook

IlD

FVSS.24 48"D Storage Attachmtlalnt VES ‘See
5 Bracket, Supports Two 24" Tops Pricebook

FVSS.30 60"D Storage Attachmﬁnt VES ' See
Bracket, Supports Two 60" Tops Pricebook

5.1 V. SUPPORT-H Hardware bag for Storage Support NO $13

Attachment
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Verity
& Supporting Storage
FRIANT Credenza

FVBSC.18XX L/R

Pull Options

Default Pu
Ledge Pull
]
a//
-~
-

Wedge Pull

Designer Pull
', + Cloud White/Red
-~ + Cloud White/Green
*+ Cloud White,Grey

f slant Pull

(Left Handed Shown

No. Part Number Description les.h List
Selection
FVBSC.1848 L/R Supporting Credenza, 48" W YES see
' PP B ’ Pricebook
See
1 FVBSC.1860 L/R S ting Cred , 60" W YES
/ upporting Credenza Pricebook
. " See
FVBSC.1872 L/R Supporting Credenza, 72" W YES .
Pricebook
2 FCREDSQ.SquareFeet Post Foot YES S40
Center Leg, Credenza Supported See
YES
3 FVCCLD for double sided Pricebook
1VT0118-N Ledge Pull (Default) NO S60
See
WEDGE-PULL-167 WEDGE PULL - FOR PED NO .
4 Pricebook
S
SLANT-PULL-167 SLANT PULL - FOR PED NO . ee
Pricebook
DESIGNER-PULL-250- Desiener Pull NO See
RED/Green/Grey g Pricebook
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Verity

Electircal Distribution

Power Pole

If ordering power poles alone, they will need to be cut for
shipping, due to the length and potential for damage. Contact
Customer Success Team with any questions.

Single-Sided - FVPP-S
Double-Sided - FVPP-D

1
2
2 (single trough shown)
3
— Finish
No. Part Number Description . LIST
Selection
. . See
FVPP-S Power Pole, Single-Sided YES .
1 Pricebook
FVPP-D Power Pole, Doube-Sided YES see
Pricebook
*
2 FVPP-2.3 Power Pole U Bracket, screw M6*12(9), VES $46
screw cap(6)
Power Pole Base Plate, with screw
3 FVPP-2.2 ’ YES 195
M8*12(4) >
im-D
FVPP-2.4 Power Pole Trough Trim - Double w/self VES $40
4 threadingscrews (4)
FVPP-2.5 Power Pole Troggh Trim - Single w/self VES $20
threading screws (4)
5 FVPP-2.1 Power Pole Fixed Part of Base YES S50
6 FVPP-H Hardware Bag/Screws NO S28




Verity

Electircal Distribution

FRiANT Receptacles - FVRECP.XX

Data Port Plate - FVDPP

No. Part Number Description Hnwh LIST
Selection
L See
FIRECPA4.1 Receptacle, 4 Circuit-A YES .
Pricebook
. See
FIRECPA.I Receptacle, 4 Circuit-B YES .
Pricebook
L See
FIRECPA4.11I Receptacle, 4 Circuit-C YES .
1 Pricebook
S
FIRECP4.1III Receptacle, 4 Circuit-D, Dedicated |  YES e
Pricebook
S
FIRECP4.1I-CONT Receptacle, 4 Circuit-B CONTROLLED YES . ee
Pricebook
N See
FIRECPA.11I-CONT Receptacle, 4 Circuit-C CONTROLLED YES .
Pricebook
| See
2 FTDPP Data Port Plate 1/4 YES
Pricebook
3 FASP08-4-ZN Power Retro NO $193




Jumper Calculation

Row.

top.

Verity

Electrical Distribution

4-Circuit Power Jumper

Step 1 - Take the width of the first
element and find that number in the

Step 2 - Take the width of the second
element and find that number across the

Step 3 - Where the row and column
intersect that is the required jumper

FVJUMP.XX-E

needed.
Power Jumper Sizing Chart
48 54 60 [S15] 72 78 84
48  FVJUMP48 FVJUMPS54 FVJUMPS54 FVJUMP60O FVJUMPEO FVJUMPG66 FVJUMP.G6
54 FVJUMP54  FVJUMPS54 FVJUMP60O FVWJUMPGB0O FVJUMPGE6 FVJUMPG6 FVJUMP72
60 FVJUMPS54 FVJUMPGO FVJUMPEO FVJUMPG66 FVJUMP.6E FVJUMPR72 FVJUMP.72
66 FVJUMP60O FVJUMPG0O FVJUMP66 FVJUMPG6 FVJUMP72 FVJUMP72 FVJUMP.78
72 FVJUMP.6O FWVJUMP66 FVJUMPE66 FVJUMP72 FVJUMP72 FVWJUMP78 FVJUMP.78
78 FVJUMP.6E FVJUMP66 FVJUMPR72 FVJUMPY72 FVJUMP78 FVJUMP78 FVJUMP.B4
84  FVJUMP66 FVJUMP72 FVJUMP72 FVJUMP78 FVJUMP78 FVJUMP84 FVJUMP.84
. Finish
No. Part Number Description . LIST
Selection
. " See
FVIJUMP.48-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 40" W NO .
Pricebook
. " See
FVJUMP.54-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 46" W NO .
Pricebook
. " See
FVJUMP.60-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 52" W NO .
Pricebook
. | See
S FVJUMP.66-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 58" W NO i
Pricebook
. " See
FVIJUMP.72-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 64" W NO .
Pricebook
. " See
FVJUMP.78-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 70" W NO .
Pricebook
. " See
FVJUMP.84-E 4-Circut Power Jumper - 76" W NO .
Pricebook
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FRIANT

Verity

Return Worksurface, A-Style
At End of Run

FVRL.XXXX-A

No. Part Number Description les.h List
Selection
Return beams w/screw M8%*35(2) for 18,24
FV-GHLRAO1 inch worksurface, return worksurface YES 5288
1 36,42,48 inch
Return beams w/screw M8*35(2) for 18,24
FV-GHLRAO2 inch worksurface, return worksurface 54,60 YES $316
inch
Return Worksuface support bracket w/screw
FV-GZCBO3B M6*10(2 used in 18 inch/24 inch deep YES $89
) worksurfaces
Return Worksuface support bracket w/screw
FV-GZCBO3A M6*10(2 used in 30 inch/36 inch deep YES $133
worksurfaces
Hardware Bag for Worksurface support
2.1 FV.BOLT.5-H bracket (2) 5 mm Bolts NO $2
Leg: triangle glide (2), Plastic support (2) See
FVTLS.24L/R Triangle leg, single, left handed 24 inch deep YES Pricebook
3
Leg: triangle glide (2), Plastic support (2) See
FVTLS.30L/R Triangle leg, single, left handed 30 inch deep YES Pricebook
3.1 FVTL-BRB Catch (Z) Bracket for Triangle Leg NO S14
Hardware Bag - Center Leg, 4 x 6mm
3.2 FV.BOLT.6-H & & NO $5

Bolts for Spacers
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FRIANT

Verity

Return Worksurface, B-Style
At worksurface seam

FVRL.XXXX-B

No. Part Number Description les.h List
Selection
Return beams w/screw M8%*35(2) for 30,36
FV-GHLRBO1 inch worksurface, return worksurface YES $288
1 36,42,48 inch
Return beams w/screw M8*35(2) for 30,36
FV-GHLRBO2 inch worksurface, return worksurface 54,60 YES $316
inch
Return Worksuface support bracket w/screw
FV-GZCBO0O3B M6*10(2 used in 18 inch/24 inch deep YES $89
) worksurfaces
Return Worksuface support bracket w/screw
FV-GZCBO3A M6*10(2 used in 30 inch/36 inch deep YES $133
worksurfaces
Hardware Bag for Worksurface support
2.1 FV.BOLT.5-H bracket (2) 5 mm Bolts NO S2
Leg: triangle glide(2), Plastic See
FVTLS.24L/R support(2)Triangle leg, single, left handed 24 YES .
. Pricebook
3 inch deep
Leg: triangle glide(2), Plastic See
FVTLS.30L/R support(2)Triangle leg, single, left handed 30 YES .
inch deep Pricebook
3.1 FVTL-BRB Catch (Z) Bracket for Triangle Leg NO $14
3.2 FV BOLT.6-H Hardware Bag - Center Leg, 4 x 6mm NO 85

Bolts for Spacers




FRIANT

Pull Options

Default Pull
Ledge Pull

Wedge Pull

Designer Pull

+ Cloud White,Red
& iCloud White Green
* Cloud WhiteGeey

Slant Pull

NMAMA

Verity

Laminate Mobile Pedestal

Box/File

FVBFMOB.20-LAM

)

No. Part Number Description Hnmh List
Selection
. . . See
1 FVBFMOB.20-LAM Mobile Box/File Pedestal, Laminate YES .
Pricebook
2 30202010 Universal wheel - H55 NO S7
1VT0149-N Ledge Pull (Default) NO S60
WEDGE-PULL-167 WEDGE PULL - FOR PED NO . >ee
Pricebook
3 See
SLANT-PULL-167 SLANT PULL - FOR PED NO .
Pricebook
DESIGNER-PULL-250- Desiener Pull NO See
RED/Green/Grey g Pricebook
S
4 LAM1-KEY-CORE Lock Core, Single NO | . >¢°
Pricebook
See
4.1 LAM1-FMK Master Key NO .
Pricebook
4.2 LAM1-FCK Change Key (Control Key) NO See
) ge ey Y Pricebook
5 30201001 Central Lock 470 NO $34
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Verity

Laminate Mobile Pedestal
Pencil/Box/File
FVPBFMOB.20-LAM

FRIANT

Pull Options
Default Pull !
Ledge Pull
1 Qa
/ Wedge Pul | \/
| | /<M S
= Cloud White,/Green
= Cloud ‘White,/ Grey
f Slant Pull \H/ \3_
. [ , .
1 ! | \I
y F1
/’? 8
. &
]
&
.. Finish .
No. Part Number Description ) List
Selection
Mobile Pencil/Box/File Pedestal, See
1 FVPBFMOB.20-LAM ! 1/Box/Fi YES ,
Laminate Pricebook
2 30202010 Universal wheel - H55 NO S7
1VT0149-N Ledge Pull (Default) NO S60
S
WEDGE-PULL-167 WEDGE PULL - FOR PED NO e
Pricebook
3 See
SLANT-PULL-167 SLANT PULL - FOR PED NO .
Pricebook
DESIGNER-PULL-250- See
Designer Pull NO
RED/Green/Grey 's ! Pricebook
S
4 LAM1-KEY-CORE Lock Core, Single NO ) ee
Pricebook
4.1 LAM1-FMK Master Ke NO see
) ¥ Pricebook
4.2 LAM1-FCK Change Key (Control Key) NO See
) ge ey ¥ Pricebook
5 30201001 Central Lock 470 NO $34




FRIANT

Pull Options

Default Pull
Bar Pull

-

=

Slant Pull

S

&
=

=)
|
a/’
-
Designer Pull
=%

Premium Pulls - Wedge,

Verity

Metal Mobile Pedestal

FPEDSQP.BF-MOB-MET

Designer & Slant
(Require Upcharge on Metal

Box/File

2

Storage)
No. Part Number Description les.h LIST
Selection
1 CASTER.PED-GREY Casters for Mobile Peds (Set of 4) NO $143
Grey
1 CASTER.PED-WHITE Casters for Mobllfa Peds (Set of 4) NO $198
White
. See
2 METAL1-KEY-CORE Lock Core, Single NO )
Pricebook
See
2.1 METAL1 -FMK Master Key NO .
Pricebook
2.2 METAL1-FCK Change Key (Control Key) NO see
) ge ey Y Pricebook
3 PEDSQCL-BF Lockbar with CORE NO S53
PEDPULL-10 Bar Pull NO S20
S
WEDGE-PULL-167 WEDGE PULL - FOR PED NO ~ee
Pricebook
4 See
SLANT-PULL-167 SLANT PULL - FOR PED NO .
Pricebook
DESIGNER-PULL-250- . See
RED/Green/Grey Designer Pull NO Pricebook
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Verity

r's Support for Over-Worksurface Storage
FRIANT Support Cabinet
FVSC.1416
Finish
No. Part Number Description |n|s' List
Selection
1 FVSC.1416 Supporting Cabinet, Double Sided| ~ YES >ee
' PP 8 ’ Pricebook
See
1.1 FVSCS.1416 S ting Cabinet, Single Sided YES
upporting Cabinet, Single Side Pricebook
2 30302037 Stent (H25), Verity Cabinet NO S61
3 1vT0117 Steel Leg, Verity Cabinet YES $45
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FRIANT

Verity

Track-Mounted Fabric Tackboard 20"H

FVTKBDT.20XX
36-72"W
No. Part Number Description S;I:]ci:il;n List
FV-FM34 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $115
FV-FM40 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $135
FV-FM46 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $155
1 FV-FM52 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $175
FV-FM58 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $196
FV-FM64 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $196
FV-FM70 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 15"H NO $236
FV-FM1834 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $157
FV-FM1840 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $184
FV-FM1846 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $212
1 FV-FM1852 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $240
FV-FM1858 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $259
FV-FM1864 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $290
FV-FM1870 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 18"H NO $323
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Finish

No. Part Number Description . List
Selection

FV-FM2034 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO $157
FV-FM2040 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO $184
FV-FM2046 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO 5212

1 FV-FM2052 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO $240
FV-FM2058 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO 5259
FV-FM2064 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO $290
FV-FM2070 UNUPHOLSTERED TACKBOARD PANEL - 20"H NO $323
FV-FMGO1 36" Fabric Screen pedestal YES S79
FV-FMGO02 42/48" Fabric Screen pedestal YES S86

2
FV-FMGO03 54/60" Fabric Screen pedestal YES S131
FV-FMG04 66/72" Fabric Screen pedestal YES $143

3 UN-60HC Aluminium fittings W/screw VES 448

M6*12(2), W/screw M6*10(2)
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Verity
Track-Mounted Glass Screen Frosted/Clear 15"H
FVGSTXX.15XX

24-72"W
No. Part Number Description Finis.h LIST
Selection
FFG.1424-CL Glass, 24"W Clear (Pair) NO $306
FFG.1430-CL Glass, 30"W Clear (Pair) NO $378
FFG.1436-CL Glass, 36"W Clear (Pair) NO $449
FFG.1442-CL Glass, 42"W Clear (Pair) NO $517
1 FFG.1448-CL Glass, 48"W Clear (Pair) NO $594
FFG.1454-CL Glass, 54"W Clear (Pair) NO $666
FFG.1460-CL Glass, 60"W Clear (Pair) NO $732
FFG.1466-CL Glass, 66"W Clear (Pair) NO $797
FFG.1472-CL Glass, 72"W Clear (Pair) NO $863
FFG.1424-FR Glass, 24"W Frosted (Pair) NO S678
FFG.1430-FR Glass, 30"W Frosted (Pair) NO $847
FFG.1436-FR Glass, 36"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,014
FFG.1442-FR Glass, 42"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,178
1 FFG.1448-FR Glass, 48"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,352
FFG.1454-FR Glass, 54"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,370
FFG.1460-FR Glass, 60"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,515
FFG.1466-FR Glass, 66"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,660
FFG.1472-FR Glass, 72"W Frosted (Pair) NO $1,805
2 1UN119 Frameless Glass clamp NO S61
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Verity

FRI’ ANT Track-Mounted Accessesories
Open Shelf
FVOSS.XX
2
L B
- - s :
_‘,-'"{’"x. \-' / -
:\‘. e z:’
k' f/ \ 2 £
-_I \\\f/ W
/ -]
N 7
NA
\ S
\. S
... Finish
No. Part Number Description . LIST
Selection
" See
FV0SS.16 Open Shelf (Track Mounted), 16"W YES .
1 Pricebook
See
FV0OSS.22 Open Shelf (Track Mounted), 22"W YES .
Pricebook
Aluminium fittings W/screw M6*12(2)
2 UN-60HC W/screw M6*10 (2) YES S50
HARDWARE KIT FOR WORKSURFACE
3 FVOSOSH-APK NO $36
MOUNTED OPEN SHELF

45



FRIANT

Verity

Privacy Screen

Fabric - FPSFLUSH.XXXX - FPSGAP.XXXX

Flush End-of-Run - FVPS.39XX

Marker Board - FMPSFLUSH.24XX - FMPSGAP.24XX
Laminate - FLPSFLUSH.24XX - FLPSGAP.24XX

5

No. Part Number Description S;Z]Ci:i:n LIST
FATPS-34 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 34 YES $271

FATPS-40 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 40 YES $313

FATPS-46 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 46 YES $355

' FATPS-52 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 52 YES $397
FATPS-58 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 58 YES $438

FATPS-64 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 64 YES S480

2 FPSFLUSH-B Privacy Screen Bracket, Flush (PAIR) YES S131
2 FPSGAP-B Privacy Screen Bracket, Gap (PAIR YES $129
3 EPS.H Hardware Package for Privacy screen NO $27

bracket (flush and gap)
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Verity

FRI’ANT Modesty Panel, Laminate
FLMOD.XXXX
— Finish
No. Part Number Description . LIST
Selection

FLMOD.0836 Modesty panel, 08x36 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0842 Modesty panel, 08x42 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0848 Modesty panel, 08x48 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0854 Modesty panel, 08x54 YES See Pricebook
1 FLMOD.0860 Modesty panel, 08x60 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0866 Modesty panel, 08x66 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0872 Modesty panel, 08x72 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0884 Modesty panel, 08x84 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.0896 Modesty panel, 08x96 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1636 Modesty panel, 16x36 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1642 Modesty panel, 16x42 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1648 Modesty panel, 16x48 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1654 Modesty panel, 16x54 YES See Pricebook
1 FLMOD.1660 Modesty panel, 16x60 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1666 Modesty panel, 16x66 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1672 Modesty panel, 16x72 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1684 Modesty panel, 16x84 YES See Pricebook
FLMOD.1696 Modesty panel, 16x96 YES See Pricebook

2 FMOD.BRKT Modesty panel bracket (single) YES $36

3 EMOD.H Hardware pack_age for FMOD NO $3

bracket pair (screws)
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Verity

Worksurface-Mounted Screens
Fabric Tackboard - FVTKBDW.XXXX
Glass Screen - FVGSWFR.15XX CL/FR
Markerboard Screen - FWVMKRW.15XX

FRIANT

3

HardScrews

No. Part Number Description les.h List
Selection
Fabric Tack 15 x 22"
FVTKBDW. 1522 abric Tackboard 15 x VES . See
1 (Surface Mounted) Pricebook
Fabric Tackboard 15 x 28" See
FVTKBDW.1528 YES
(Surface Mounted) Pricebook
FVTKBDW. 1822 Fabric Tackboard 18 x 22 VES . See
1 (Surface Mounted) Pricebook
FVTKBDW. 1828 Fabric Tackboard 18 x 28 VES . See
(Surface Mounted) Pricebook
i 20 x 22"
FVTKBDW.2022 Fabric Tackboard 20 x VES . See
1 (Surface Mounted) Pricebook
Fabric Tack 20 x 28"
FVTKBDW 2028 abric Tackboard 20 x 28 VES .See
(Surface Mounted) Pricebook
Clear Glass Screen 15 x 22, Clear See
FVGSW.1522-CL ’ YES
1 (Surface Mounted) Pricebook
Clear Glass Screen 15 x 28, Clear See
FVGSW.1528-CL ’ YES
(Surface Mounted) Pricebook
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Finish

No. Part Number Description ) List
Selection
Clear Glass Screen 15 x 22, Specify Clear See
FVGSW.1522-CL/FR YES
1 / or Frosted (Surface Mounted) Pricebook
FVGSW.1528-CL/FR Clear Glass Screen 15 x 28, Specify Clear VES .See
or Frosted (Surface Mounted) Pricebook
S
FVMKRW.1522 Markerboard 15 x 22 (Surface Mounted) YES . ee
1 Pricebook
S
FVMKRW.1528 Markerboard 15 x 28 (Surface Mounted) YES . ee
Pricebook
FV-X Set of Brackets for Fabric/Markerboard VES ' See
2 Screen Pricebook
S
FV-XT Set of Brackets for Glass Screen YES i ee
Pricebook
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Verity

» Under Surface-Mounted
FRIANT Modesty Panel
FVMOD.16XX
40"-70"W
.. Finish .
No. Part Number Description . List
Selection
13.75"Hx40"W M P [ f
FVMOD.1648 3.75"Hx40 odesty Panel (Surface VES .See
Mounted) Pricebook
13.75"Hx46"W M ty P [ f
FVMOD.1654 3.75"Hx46 odesty Panel (Surface VES .See
Mounted) Pricebook
FVMOD. 1660 13.75"Hx52"W Modesty Panel (Surface VES . See
1 Mounted) Pricebook
FVMOD. 1666 13.75"Hx58"W Modesty Panel (Surface VES . See
Mounted) Pricebook
1 X n n
FVMOD.1672 3.75"Hx64"W Modesty Panel (Surface VES . See
Mounted) Pricebook
13.75"Hx70"W M P I f
FVMOD.1678 3.75"Hx70 odesty Panel (Surface VES 'See
Mounted) Pricebook
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